
Local College Open Events 2021 

College Dates Times 

Highbury College 

www.highbury.ac.uk 

02392 383131 
 

 

Wednesday 13th October 2021 

Thursday 14th October 2021 

Saturday 6th November 2021 

4.30 - 7pm 

 

4.30 - 7pm 
 

10am - 1pm 
 

 

 

Portsmouth College 
www.portsmouth-

college.ac.uk 
02392 667521 

 

 

Tuesday 5th October 2021 
 

Wednesday 6th October 2021 

 

6 - 8.30pm 

5 - 7.30pm 

 

Havant South Downs College 

(HSDC) 
02393 879999 

www.hsdc.ac.uk 
 

 
South Downs Campus: 

 
 

 
Havant Campus: 

 

 

 
 

 
 

 
Tuesday 12th October 2021 

 
Saturday 6th November 2021 

 

Wednesday 6th October 2021 

Saturday 6th November 2021 

 

 

 

 

5-8pm 

tbc 

 

5-8pm 

tbc 

Fareham College and 

CEMAST 
01329 815200 

www.fareham.ac.uk 

Wednesday 6th October 2021 

 
Tuesday 30th November 2021 

5 - 8pm 

 
5 - 8pm 

 
 

 
 

http://www.highbury.ac.uk/
http://www.portsmouth-college.ac.uk/
http://www.portsmouth-college.ac.uk/
http://www.hsdc.ac.uk/
http://www.fareham.ac.uk/


University Technical College 
(UTC) Portsmouth 

 
02393 120200 

 
www.utcportsmouth.org 

 
 

Wednesday 29th September 2021 

Wednesday 6th October 2021 

Tuesday 19th October 2021 (subject 

specific virtual event) 

Wednesday 3rd November 2021 (virtual 

open event) 

Wednesday 24th November 

2021(virtual open event) 

5-7pm 

5-7pm 

6-7:15pm 

 

6-7pm 

 

6-7pm 

St Vincent College 

www.stvincent.ac.uk 
02392 588311 

Tuesday 12th October 2021 

 
Wednesday 17th November 2021 

 
 

3 - 7.30pm 

 
3 - 7.30pm 

Chichester College 
www.chichester.ac.uk 

01243 786321 

Tuesday 12th October 2021 
 

Saturday 6th November 2021 
 

4.30-7pm 
 

10am - 1pm 
 

 

 
 

 

All dates are correct as of 17th September 2021. Please check dates, times and Covid-19 Health and Safety 

procedures with colleges before visiting. 

 

http://www.utcportsmouth.org/
http://www.stvincent.ac.uk/
http://www.chichester.ac.uk/

